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Anil Kaul

From: Bibhu Pal <bibhu.pal@market-xcel.com>
Sent: 17 May 2023 13:18
To: anilkaul@market-xcel.com
Subject: FW: 22-093508-01_RSH_RB_Bloom (Harpic HUT) || DP Allocation||

Waiting for Budget. 
 
 
Thanks & Regards 

Bibhu Prasad Pal 
 

 
Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd. 
Direct Line: +91 11 42343515 / Mobile: +91 8882059646 
https://www.market-xcel.com/ 

 
 

From: Subhash Singh <Subhash.Singh@ipsos.com>  
Sent: Monday, May 15, 2023 6:13 PM 
To: Jaspreet Singh <Jaspreet.Singh@ipsos.com> 
Cc: Manish Tandel <Manish.Tandel@ipsos.com>; Umashankar Mishra <Umashankar.Mishra@ipsos.com>; Rabina 
Dhyani <Rabina.Dhyani@ipsos.com>; Rahul Kolar <Rahul.Kolar@ipsos.com>; Shyamakant Thakur 
<Shyamakant.Thakur@ipsos.com>; Bibhu Pal <bibhu.pal@market-xcel.com>; Vineet Tomar 
<Vineet.Tomar2@ipsos.com> 
Subject: RE: 22-093508-01_RSH_RB_Bloom (Harpic HUT) || DP Allocation|| 
 
 
Hi Jaspreet 
We have outsourced the study to Bibhu {Market-xcel]. We have shared all the study material with them. 
 
Shyamakant will share  RLD. 
 
Vineet will be internal DP for this project, please follow below all points. 
 
1. Analysis plan briefing call 
2. Final Sample confirmation 
3. Final tables delivery confirmation 
4. DP checklist 
5. PTS Sheet 
 
Please maintain PTS for any extra request. 
 
Regards 


